w b
U O

Frequency (MHz)

= = N N W
o o uu O U1 O
1 1 1 1 1 1

Frequency (MHz)
N
o

expres_earth_jupiter_io_txka-y235 19980703 v14.cdf

North

South

15 - \/\
10 -
5 -
77/’/’/
0 0 0 0 0 Q Q Q
©° 3° ©° ©® N A& \&° 0

Time (hours of 1998-07-03 UTC)

90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60
90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60



